
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1998; Party Role= Secured party; Name= ALIANT
BANK;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199811250004
70371

11/25/1998
10:58:49

ALIANT BANK Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PICKENS,
TERRY FRANK

199808130003
11981

08/13/1998
08:45:51

ALIANT BANK Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BEACON
DEVELOPMEN
T CO LLP

Sec:31
Twn:21S
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:NW
Other:AND SW
NW, SEE
INSTRUMENT
MULTI
LEGALS

199809080003
49171

09/08/1998
09:22:17

ALIANT BANK Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ALABAMA
BAG
COMPANY
LLC

Sec:15
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INSTRU

199810060003
90721

10/06/1998
02:36:23

ALIANT BANK Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ALABAMA
BAG
COMPANY
LLC

Sec:15
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:SE

199805280001
93771

05/28/1998
08:38:01

ALIANT BANK Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MEXICAN
RESTAURANT
LLC

Sec:31
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:SE


