Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1998; Party Role= Secured party; Name= ALIANT BANK;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199811250004 70371	11/25/1998 10:58:49	ALIANT BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PICKENS, TERRY FRANK						
199808130003 11981	08/13/1998 08:45:51	ALIANT BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BEACON DEVELOPMEN T CO LLP						Sec:31 Twn:21S Rng:2W Qt:SE BQt:NW Other:AND SW NW, SEE INSTRUMENT MULTI LEGALS
199809080003 49171	09/08/1998 09:22:17	ALIANT BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ALABAMA BAG COMPANY LLC						Sec:15 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NW BQt:SE Other:SEE INSTRU
199810060003 90721	10/06/1998 02:36:23	ALIANT BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ALABAMA BAG COMPANY LLC						Sec:15 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NW BQt:SE
199805280001 93771	05/28/1998 08:38:01	ALIANT BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MEXICAN RESTAURANT LLC						Sec:31 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:SE